Pairing of round 3 of venlo open 2024, 6-6-2024
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Feijen, Niels
Alonso, Jose
Thijssen, Piet

De Laat, John
Boskemper, Danny
Vossen, Jack
Leenders, Hans

In 't Veld, Gerard
Van der Hoogt, Nico
Stepine, Farouk
Stikkelbroeck, John
Blok, Valentin
Schoeber, Peter

Van Overbeek, Frank
Gyrych, Nikita

Van Gardingen, Koen
Oosterbaan, Gerben

Iguaddouren, Moussa

(loss) : 27 Dael, Mart

(draw) : 3 Van der Grinten,

35 Lindelauf,

Wil;

- Black
2 ) - Van Gool, Henk
2 ) - Hovens, Geert
1.5) - De Martino, Pep
1.5) - Gerards, Bert
1.5) - Rongen, Jos
1.5) - De Lange, Vince
1 ) - Jacobs, Johan
1 ) - Toll, Maarten
1 ) - Tinnemans, Dion
1 ) - Timmermans, Pet
1 ) - Franssen, Miche
1l ) - Hol, Frans
0.5) - Smith, Peter
0.5) - Jochijms, Pim
0.5) - Keijsers, Wim
0 ) - Janssen, Mauric
0 ) - Yang, Ovan
0 ) - Oberst, Alfred

Bas; 10 Ekker

39 Maaskant,

, Joshua;

Siem

re

nt

er

1

e

21 Anders,

Hartmut;

11-

13-

14-

17-

20-

23-

12-

24-

29-

22—

15-

33-

34-

38-

19

26

30

41

25

28

16

18

31

42

32

37

40

36



Ranking after round 2 of venlo open 2024

No. PNo. Name Score WP SB PS rat. TPR W-We
1. 1 Van Gool, Henk 2.0 2.0 2.00 3.0 2167 2600 +0.20
5 Alonso, Jose 2.0 2.0 2.00 3.0 1893 2549 +0.62

7 Feijen, Niels 2.0 2.0 2.00 3.0 1889 2506 +0.52

8 Hovens, Geert 2.0 2.0 2.00 3.0 1889 2498 +0.51

10 Ekker, Joshua 2.0 1.0 1.00 3.0 1869 2458 +0.47

19 De Martino, Peppe 2.0 1.0 1.00 3.0 1747 2444 +0.80

7. 3 Van der Grinten, Bas 1.5 2.5 1.75 2.5 1918 1963 +0.11
26 Gerards, Bert 1.5 2.5 1.75 2.5 1671 2063 +1.01

14 Boskemper, Danny 1.5 1.5 1.00 2.0 1812 - +0.00

17 Vossen, Jack 1.5 1.5 1.00 2.0 1791 2383 +0.23

30 Rongen, Jos 1.5 1.5 1.00 2.0 1635 2600 +0.72

41 De Lange, Vincent 1.5 1.5 1.00 2.0 1876 2530 +0.30

11 Thijssen, Piet 1.5 1.5 0.75 2.5 1846 1829 -0.04

13 De Laat, John 1.5 1.5 0.75 2.5 1815 1951 +0.36

15. 9 Van der Hoogt, Nico 1.0 3.0 1.00 2.0 1887 1691 -0.50
24 Stikkelbroeck, John 1.0 3.0 1.00 2.0 1716 1890 +0.45

12 Stepine, Farouk 1.0 2.0 0.00 2.0 1832 1834 +0.00

16 Franssen, Michel 1.0 2.0 0.00 2.0 1798 1672 -0.26

18 Hol, Frans 1.0 2.0 0.00 2.0 1758 1645 -0.22

20 Leenders, Hans 1.0 2.0 0.00 2.0 1746 1645 -0.20

21 Anders, Hartmut 1.0 2.0 0.00 1.0 1732 1816 +0.13

25 Tinnemans, Dion 1.0 2.0 0.00 1.0 1700 1672 -0.06

28 Timmermans, Peter 1.0 2.0 0.00 1.0 1653 1645 -0.01

29 Blok, Valentin 1.0 2.0 0.00 1.0 1650 1645 -0.01

6 Toll, Maarten 1.0 1.5 0.00 1.0 1893 1636 -0.63

23 In 't Veld, Gerard 1.0 1.5 0.00 1.0 1725 1758 +0.08

4 Jacobs, Johan 1.0 1.0 0.00 1.0 1911 1658 -0.61
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Pairing of round 2 of venlo open 2024,

Table White

30-5-

2024

Black
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Bye

Van Gool, Henk

De Laat, John
Franssen, Michel
Hol, Frans
Hovens, Geert

De Martino, Peppe
Ekker, Joshua
Gerards, Bert
Jochijms, Pim
Rongen, Jos
Lindelauf, Wil

De Lange, Vincent
Jacobs, Johan
Toll, Maarten
Oberst, Alfred

In 't Veld, Gerard
Tinnemans, Dion
Timmermans, Peter
Yang, Ovan

Smith, Peter

(loss)

2 Schoeber,

Peter;

0.5 -

0.5 -

27 Dael,

Stepine, Farouk

Van der Grinten, Bas
Alonso, Jose
Feijen, Niels
Leenders, Hans

Van der Hoogt, Nico
Stikkelbroeck, John
Thijssen, Piet
Boskemper, Danny
Gyrych, Nikita
Vossen, Jack

Van Overbeek, Frank
Keijsers, Wim

Van Gardingen, Koen
Anders, Hartmut
Oosterbaan, Gerben
Janssen, Maurice
Iguaddouren, Moussa
Blok, Valentin

Maaskant, Siem

Mart
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Pairing of round 1 of venlo open 2024,

Table White

23-5-2024

Black
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Bye

(draw)

Anders, Hartmut

Van der Grinten, Bas
Stikkelbroeck, John
Alonso, Jose
Gerards, Bert
Feijen, Niels

Blok, Valentin

Van der Hoogt, Nico
Keijsers, Wim
Thijssen, Piet
Oosterbaan, Gerben
Gyrych, Nikita
Janssen, Maurice
Hol, Frans
Maaskant, Siem
Leenders, Hans

Stepine, Farouk

2 Schoeber,

Peter; 14 Boskemper, Danny; 17 Vossen,

22 Van Overbeek, Frank;

Van Gool, Henk

In 't Veld, Gerard
Jacobs, Johan
Tinnemans, Dion
Toll, Maarten
Timmermans, Peter
Hovens, Geert
Smith, Peter

Ekker, Joshua

Van Gardingen, Koen
De Laat, John
Lindelauf, Wil
Franssen, Michel
Iguaddouren, Moussa
De Martino, Peppe
Yang, Ovan

Oberst, Alfred

27 Dael, Mart; 30 Rongen,

Jack;

Jos
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